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MICRODIS
ELECTRONICS

RELIABLE CRIMPING

with over 25 years of experience
in sales of electromechanical
components, Microdis Electronics
provides customers with deep
knowledge and application
support.

In-house harness production for
small and medium projects allows
us to support our partners with
customised solutions fitted just
to their needs.

We also fulfill the needs of our
customers concerning the
equipment needed for harness
production.
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Bulgaria@microdis.net
Croatia@microdis.net
Czech@microdis.net
Estonia@microdis.net

Hungary@microdis.net
Latvia@microdis.net
Lithuania@microdis.net
Poland@  microdis.net
Romania@microdis.net
Russia@microdis.net
Serbia@microdis.net
Slovakia@microdis.net
Slovenia@microdis.net
Turkey@microdis.net
Ukraine@microdis.net

Europe@microdis.net

Currently the Microdis Group employs over 100 people, with a large number  
of electronic engineers, mostly involved in sales and application support.

As a company with an extensive experience in the distribution of electronic  
components, and a purchasing center in Germany for many years, we are  
able to offer almost any product from a wide variety of electronic  
components. We offer also the production of cable harnesses  
and programming of crystal oscillators for a customised frequency.  
Cooperation with a catalogue distributor provides fast  
deliveries (2 days) of a wide range of catalogue products.
We have certificates of quality management  
DIN EN ISO 9001:2015 for the distribution of  
electronic components.

Germany@microdis.net

AAEON
AEGID

ASROCK INDUSTRIAL
BRIGHTEK

CAMDENBOSS
EPSON

FISCHER CONNECTORS
FISCHER ELEKTRONIK

GERSYS
GLOBAL CONNECTOR TECHNOLOGY

IIYAMA
ISOCOM

JST
LEAR

LG INNOTEK
MAXTENA

MECAL
MEDER

MEDIKABEL
METZ CONNECT

NEXCOM

TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR
U-BLOX

WEZAG

NEOUSYS TECHNOLOGY

RAKON
SAVOY TECHNOLOGY

Industrial computers and panels
RFID systems and transponders
3.5” & mini-ITX industrial boards
Power, THT and chip LEDs and LED modules
Interconnect components, electronic housings, 19” cabinets
Crystals, oscillators, filters and sensors
Programmable oscillator web-shop
Military, medical and industrial connectors
Heatsinks, connectors, 19’’ and case technology
Railway computers
SIM-Holders, memory card connectors, USB connectors
Large Format Displays
Optocouplers, optoswitches
Signal connectors
Automotive and white goods connectors
Lighting LEDs, mid and high power, CSP packages, UV LEDs
GPS, Galileo, Glonass, Iridium antennas
Machines and systems for wire crimping
Reed switches, sensors and relays
UL/CSA/DIN certified, customized industrial cables
Terminal block connectors - screw, spring and pins
Wide-temperature fanless computers
Industrial computers and panels
Advanced Frequency control and Timing solutions
Automotive and white goods connectors
Semiconductor devices
GNSS, GSM, UMTS/HSPA/CDMA/LTE/NBIoT modules, Wi-Fi,
Bluetooth, NFC, V2V/V2X, antennas
Hand tools for crimping, pneumatic presses

www.aaeon.com
www.aegid.de
www.asrock.com
www.brightekeurope.com
www.camdenboss.com
www.epson-electronics.de
epson.microdis.net
www.fischerconnectors.com
www.fischerelektronik.de
www.gersys.de
www.gct.co
www.iiyama.com
www.isocom.com
www.jst.de
www.lear.com
led.lginnotek.com
www.maxtena.com
www.mecal.com
www.meder.com
www.medikabel.de
www.metz-connect.com
www.neousys-tech.com
www.nexcom.com
www.rakon.com
www.savoy-technology.com
www.taiwansemi.com
www.u-blox.com

www.wezag.de
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France@microdis.net*

*Electromechanical Competence Center for France

www.microdis.net
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